Stakeholder Feedback:
Student Feedback 2023 - 2024 (1)

co-curricular and extra-curricular activities 521 | 589 | 526 |

Transport facility 543 | 579 | 514 |

Canteen facility 386 | 567 | 683 |

Hostel facility 430 | 581 | 625 |

Learning Environment 579 | 604 | 438 |

Motivation & Infrastructure for sports and fine arts 520 | 625 | 491 |
Laboratory facilities (S/W, H/W, Equipments, Chemicals 517 | 622 | 497 |
ICT Enabled Classrooms 522 | 587 | 527 |

Design of course with respect to self-learning 532 | 630 | 474 |

Depth of syllabus of the course in relation to the

competencies expected by the Industry Gk | oxid | Bt |

Support provided for placement opportunities 566 | 584 | 486 |

Support provided for your subject based training 520 | 601 | 515 |
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Support for inngr\]/tilggrrlér:gzre;r]ti:;, patenting and 526 | 630 | 480 |
Support provided by tutors and mentors. 624 | 594 | 418 |

Syllabus of the courses Vs programme outcome 591 | 621 | 424 |
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Student Feedback 2023 - 2024 (2)

Would you like to recommend this institute to
other students? 1112 | 497
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Alumni Feedback 2023 - 2024

Scholarships / placements / training /
motivation for higher studies / sports/ 326 269 61
fine-arts

Curriculum designed provides

o . 383 218 55
opportunities for self-learning

Curriculum imparts value based learning in
terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and 362 219 75
critical thinking in students

Currlcglum is offers sufficient electives in 390 196 70
relation to technology advancements
Student acquire skills from the C_urrlculum 374 202 80
to face industry challenges/requirements
Interaction between alumni and the college 379 214 63
classro_oms / laboratories / Ilk_)rgry / 346 246 64
cafetaria / hostel / sports facilities
The c_urrl_culum a_ccommodates 388 205 63
experiential learning (hands-on)
The curriculum and syllabus content were
appropriate for placement / higher 344 230 82
education
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Parent's Feedback 2023 -2024

Rate the Infrastructure of the college 298 | 280 | 275 |

Assessment about the placements and

internships provided by the college. 327 | 280 | 246 |
Fests, events qnd extra-curricular activities 337 | 264 | 252 |
provided by the college
Opinion about the counselors and mentors
orovided 289 | 306 | 258 |
Social environment in terms of diversity
and inclusiveness of the college. 303 | 9 | 451 |
Library and sports facility 338 | 279 | 236 |
Resources provided to students by the 300 | 283 | 270 |
college
Learning experience of the student 308 | 307 | 238 |
Security arrangements and safety measure
in the college 358 | 303 | 192 |
College Environment conductive for the 317 | 308 | 228 |

overall development of your ward
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2023 - 2024 (2)

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools

suchas  G-suit, LCD projector,... 268 | 680 [ s14 3| 76|
How much of the sy(lzllgggg was covered in the 764 | 5 | VR 224 34|
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2023 - 2024 (1)

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate
soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you 858 | 166 | 622 |9g24
ready for the world of work.

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular

activities. 800 | 717 | 185 380

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such
as experiential learning, participative learning and 801 | 667 | 170 ‘10328
problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning...

The institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement 809 | 663 | 242 ]L&O
of the teaching learning process.

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help

you to overcome them 811 | 577 | 217 ‘99 65

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of challenges. silte | Site | 2t b548

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples
and applications. i | cen | LI #530
Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an 755 | 679 | 507 ‘9335

assigned task to you.

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcomes and programme outcomes et | pob | LIS bal

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn
and grow. 653 | 835 | 232 g0

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. sl | 2t | 2l #@’O

The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for 913 | 361 | 339 )6492
students.

Was your performance in assignments discussed with
vou? 853 | 633 63620

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
tonohors. 843 | 636 | 224 381

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
eccribod ae 597 | 604 | 505 )
How well were the teachers able to communicate? 1012 | 406 | 292 #81
How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 1187 | 461 }5@419
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Teacher's Feedback 2023 - 2024 (1)

Are experiential learning methods like field work,

internship, industrial visit and project work practiced to..!

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant, updated and appropriate

Does the institution promote innovation and
entrepreneurship through specific events?

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
books/materials

The course has good balance between theory and
application

Rate the contribution of courses in terms of Professional
Core Area

Rate the objective and outcome defined for the courses /
programme

Rate the depth of syllabus of the course in relation to the
competencies expected by the Industry

Rate the appropriateness of the sequence of courses
provided in the curriculum

Rate the structure of curriculum framed for the entire
program

u Fair

Teacher's Feedback 2023 - 2024 (2)

Are the training and placement activities provided to
students sufficient?

Are you satisfied with facilities provided for preparing
documents and records.

Does college provide free internet facility for teacher.

Are there any awards for teaching.

Does the management promote research through
incentives and awards?

Are sufficient copies of recent books available for
reference?

Are enough copies of books and reference materials
available in the library

Is the college conducting periodical orientation/ FDP
/Refresher courses to update your knowledge.

Are ICT enabled classrooms sufficient?

Is laboratory facility sufficient for conduct of practicals? .
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Employer's Feedback 2023 - 2024 (1)

Rate the leadership qualities of the employeel 13 2

Rate the communication skills of the employeel 12 4

Based on the performance of your employee how do
you rate the knowledge and skills acquired by the
employee during her education at our institution?

13 2

Rate the character and personality traits of the 5 !
employee as a social being
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Employer's Feedback 2023 - 2024 (2)

Does the employee show interest in updating her - 19

knowledge and skills for career improvement?

Does the employee work well in a team with other| - 17

members cooperating and supporting them?

Did the employee need any initial training before - 17

employment ?

Is your employee good at working with the computer - 18
and computer applications?

Are the employees confident enough to face critical\ - 17

situations?
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